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Beach Pack Index

Created by Cassie @ 3Dinosaurs.com

Part 1
3-6 -3 Part Cards 
7-8 - Which One Is Different
9-10 - Prewriting Practice
11 - What Comes Next?
12 – Sorting
13-15 – Matching Cards
16 – Pattern Cards
17-21 – 4 Piece Puzzle
22-23 – 10 Piece Puzzle
24-26 – 0 to 10 Clip and Count

Part 2
3-4 –Begging Sounds
5-7 – Size Sorting
8-11 – Pocket Cards
12-15 – Trace Begging Sound
16-19 – Trace The Word
20-23 – Write the Word
24-27 – Math Pages (Adding & Counting)

Part 3
3-4 - Color the Pattern
5-6 - Fill in the Missing Pattern
7-8 – Small Books
9-12 – Barrier Game

Part 4
3-7 - Writing Pages
8-12 – Trace & Color
12- Shell Color by Size
14-15 – Dot the S & Trace the S
16-20 – Roll & Count
21-22 - Dot the ABCs
23 – Dot the Number 1 to 20
24-25 – Shell Writing Paper

Part 5
3-4 – Describe the Item
5 – Beach Read, Trace and Write
6-11 – Shell Counting & Coloring
12-13 – Acrostic Poems
14-15 – Will in the Missing Numbers
16 – Measure the Crabs
17 – Coloring Even & Odd
18 – Shell Adding
19 – Adding Math Spinning

Part 6
3- Beach Number Line
4 – Beach Writing “-ell”
5- Roll & Cover
6 – Roll & Cover multiplication
7-8 – Sorting -all, -ell, -ill words
9-12 – Beach Writing
13 – Rounding Numbers
14 – Beach Writing: Sand & Waves

Tot Pack
3-5 - Solid Line Prewriting
6 – Counting cards
7-9 – 2 Piece Puzzles
10-12 – Color the Shell Book
14-15 – Matching Cards
16 – 9 Piece Puzzle

Tot Pack 2
3-5 - Solid Line Prewriting
6-11 – Dotted Line Prewriting
12-13 – Which One is Different
14 – Cutting Practice
15-20 – beach Matching
21-22 - Roll & Count
23-24 – Shape Tracing
25-27 – Dot the letter S & F
28-29 - Lacing Cards
30 – Letter S Coloring Page
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Beach Number Line Beach Number Line 

What numbers are the shells?__________________________ 

What numbers are the shells on?__________________________ 

What numbers are the shells on?__________________________ 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Look below and answer the questions! 



1. __________________ 2. __________________

3. __________________ 4. __________________

5. __________________ 6. __________________

7. __________________ 8. __________________

Beach Writing  “-ell” Words Beach Writing  “-ell” Words 

Created by Cassie @ 3Dinosaurs.com

The kids love the beach and collecting shells. 
How many “-ell” words can you make?
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Sandcastle Roll & Cover Sandcastle Roll & Cover 

2

34

5

6

7
8

9
10

11

12
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Roll & Cover Multiplication Roll & Cover Multiplication 

2

54

3

6

8

91

10

12

36

How to Play:
Roll two dice and multiply them together  
and cover the answer. Record your
answers below.

15

18
20

16

25

30

___ x ___ = ____

___ x ___  = ____

___ x ___  = ____

___ x ___  = ____

___ x ___  = ____

___ x ___  = ____

___ x ___  = ____

___ x ___ = ____

___ x ___ = ____

___ x ___  = ____

___ x ___  = ____

___ x ___  = ____

___ x ___  = ____

24

___ x ___ = ____

___ x ___ = ____

___ x ___  = ____

___ x ___  = ____

___ x ___  = ____



-all-all -ell-ell -ill-ill

Created by Cassie @ 3Dinosaurs.com

Sort the Shells to the Correct Word Family



ball

call

fall

mall

hall

tall

wall

gall

bell

yell ball

fell

sell

hell

well
tell

mill

Jill

hill

dill will

pill

fill

till

bill



Write words that start with the 
same blend as the picture below!

1. ///////////////
2. ///////////////
3. ///////////////
4. ///////////////
5. ///////////////
6. ///////////////
7. ///////////////

Created by Cassie @ 3Dinosaurs.com

Name:____________________Beach Writing



Write words that start with the 
same beginning as the picture 
below!1. ///////////////

2. ///////////////
3. ///////////////
4. ///////////////
5. ///////////////
6. ///////////////
7. ///////////////

Created by Cassie @ 3Dinosaurs.com

Name:____________________Beach Writing



Write words that start with the 
same blend as the picture below!

1. ///////////////
2. ///////////////
3. ///////////////
4. ///////////////
5. ///////////////
6. ///////////////
7. ///////////////

Created by Cassie @ 3Dinosaurs.com

Name:____________________Beach Writing



Write words that start with the 
same beginning as the picture 
below!1. ///////////////

2. ///////////////
3. ///////////////
4. ///////////////
5. ///////////////
6. ///////////////
7. ///////////////

Created by Cassie @ 3Dinosaurs.com

Name:____________________Beach Writing
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Beach Rounding Numbers Beach Rounding Numbers 

| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Look at the numbers below and round to the nearest tens place.

29 rounds to _____

12 rounds to _____

17 rounds to _____

24 rounds to _____

28 rounds to _____

15 rounds to _____

18 rounds to _____

23 rounds to _____

14 rounds to _____

10 rounds to _____

26 rounds to _____

25 rounds to _____

11 rounds to _____

19 rounds to _____
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Name:____________________ Beach Writing

Sand
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Write 5 ideas for each words.

Waves
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
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